General information about company

Scrip code 542285

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE02EZ01014

Name of the company AXITA COTTON LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SI;areholding @S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly gl(;'rgf Total nos. ?)f/:h(;i:s)tal n0. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares held (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity 4 (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (1) shares shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As % of
(VD) a % of Class | Class | ol [ (A+BO)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 4800000 4800000 73.26 4800000 4800000 | 73.26
Group
B) Public 85 1752000 1752000 26.74 1752000 1752000 | 26.74
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 92 6552000 6552000 100 6552000 6552000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa% umper o ledeed or
Locked in sh p egec o
No. Of Shares assuming full ocked n shares | 4 o wi
No. of ) : XII otherwise
Shares She.lres Underlying conversionof | (XID encumbered | Number of
Catego Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible (XIID) equity shares
I €T | shareholder Outstanding Outstar?dif convertible | securities (as a held in
(1) convertible & [ securities and percentage of Asa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants . ) sa
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | . () total | No. Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a Shares | (a) [ 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.26 4800000 | 100 4800000
Group
(B) Public 26.74 1752000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4800000 [ 73.26 6552000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of [Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- derlyi held (VIT shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity [ up lll)ne erig]g :e (VID (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (11) shares equity posriory per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)HV)+ o
held shares 1957) (VII) Total
(VD) (VD o Class Class ota
(Iv) held As a % of X Total Voting
eg: eg:
™) (A+B+C2) s 2 rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gfjﬂgiﬁlﬁf; 7 4800000 4800000 | 73.26 4800000 4800000 | 73.26
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 7 4800000 4800000 | 73.26 4800000 4800000 | 73.26
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4800000 4800000 73.26 4800000 4800000 73.26
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 68 284000 284000 [ 4.33 284000 284000 | 433
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 760000 760000 11.6 760000 760000 | 11.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzcifyh)er 12 708000 708000 | 10.81 708000 708000 | 10.81
Sub-Total (B) 85 1752000 1752000 | 26.74 1752000 1752000 | 26.74
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 85 1752000 1752000 | 26.74 1752000 1752000 | 26.74
H+®B)
@)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 92 6552000 6552000 100 6552000 6552000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 92 6552000 6552000 100 6552000 6552000 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full ?‘Iul?(b;cirlof N pledged or
; : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . » held in
convertible Outstandlng‘ securities and percentage of - dematerialized
o, Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . - £ total sa”o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal {0 | riotal
(a) (VIH(X) Asa % | No.(a) | Shares (a) | Shares
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.26 4800000 | 100 4800000
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 73.26 4800000 | 100 4800000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.26 4800000 | 100 4800000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 433 284000
(a(ii)) 11.6 760000
(e) 10.81 708000
Sub-Total (B) 26.74 1752000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 26.74 1752000
(DH+B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4800000 | 73.26 6552000
)Tmal (A*B+C 100 4800000 | 73.26 6552000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kushal

Nitinbhai Patel

Nitinbhai
Govindbhai
Patel

Amitkumar
Govindbhai
Patel

Gitaben
Nitinbhai Patel

Gitaben
Amitbhai Patel

Pooja Kushal
Patel

Krunalbhai
Girishkumar
Patel

PAN (II)

AVBPP2051Q

ACZPP0185C

AETPP8859D

AGHPP1244)

AGVPP7002]

CSJPP4944F

BWYPP2010E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1998524

1785500

712200

226176

57500

20000

100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

1998524

1785500

712200

226176

57500

20000

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.5

27.25

10.87

3.45

0.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1998524

1785500

712200

226176

57500

20000

100

Class eg:y

Total

1998524

1785500

712200

226176

57500

20000

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.5

27.25

10.87

3.45

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.5

27.25

10.87

3.45

0.88

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1998524

1785500

712200

226176

57500

20000

100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 1998524 1785500 712200 226176 57500 20000 100
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

4800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4800000

Class eg:y

Total

4800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 4800000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akashbhai Bharatkumar
Shah

Bharatkumar Nihalchand
Shah

Darshankumar Ghanshyambhai
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

ABEFA9772C

AEAPS0890Q

AAHFG4277A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

284000

240000

154000

678000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

284000

240000

154000

678000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

433

2.35

10.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

284000

240000

154000

678000

Class eg:y

Total

284000

240000

154000

678000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

433

3.66

2.35

10.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

433

2.35

10.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

284000

240000

154000

678000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Market
Maker

Market Maker

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sugnesh H Shah Huf

Kratos Impex
Limited

Beeline Broking
Limited

PAN (1I)

AARHS7206M

AAHCK2907Q

AAGCBO0134pP

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

oo

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

232000

190000

38000

346000

312000

92000

92000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V)

232000

190000

38000

346000

312000

92000

92000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29

0.58

5.28

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

232000

190000

38000

346000

312000

92000

92000

Class eg:y

Total

232000

190000

38000

346000

312000

92000

92000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.54

2.9

0.58

528

4.76

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.54

2.9

0.58

1.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

232000

190000

38000

346000

312000

92000

92000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

708000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

708000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

708000

Class eg:y

Total

708000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

708000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



