General information about company						
Scrip code	542285					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE02EZ01014					
Name of the company	AXITA COTTON LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	~		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4800000			4800000	73.26	4800000		4800000	73.26
(B)	Public	85	1752000			1752000	26.74	1752000		1752000	26.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	92	6552000			6552000	100	6552000		6552000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.26	4800000	100			4800000	
(B)	Public				26.74					1752000	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	4800000	73.26			6552000	

r	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	ole II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4800000			4800000	73.26	4800000		4800000	73.26
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4800000			4800000	73.26	4800000		4800000	73.26
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	4800000			4800000	73.26	4800000		4800000	73.26
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	68	284000			284000	4.33	284000		284000	4.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	760000			760000	11.6	760000		760000	11.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	12	708000			708000	10.81	708000		708000	10.81
Sub-Total (B) (3)		85	1752000			1752000	26.74	1752000		1752000	26.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		85	1752000			1752000	26.74	1752000		1752000	26.74
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		92	6552000			6552000	100	6552000		6552000	100
Total (A+B+C)		92	6552000			6552000	100	6552000		6552000	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	ıg shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.26	4800000	100			4800000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.26	4800000	100			4800000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.26	4800000	100			4800000
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	reholder				•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				4.33					284000
(a(ii))				11.6					760000
(e)				10.81					708000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.74					1752000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				26.74					1752000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non 1	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4800000	73.26			6552000
Total (A+B+C)				100	4800000	73.26			6552000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kushal Nitinbhai Patel	Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel	Amitkumar Govindbhai Patel	Gitaben Nitinbhai Patel	Gitaben Amitbhai Patel	Pooja Kushal Patel	Krunalbhai Girishkumar Patel		
PAN (II)	AVBPP2051Q	ACZPP0185C	AETPP8859D	AGHPP1244J	AGVPP7002J	CSJPP4944F	BWYPP2010E		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1998524	1785500	712200	226176	57500	20000	100		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1998524	1785500	712200	226176	57500	20000	100		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.5	27.25	10.87	3.45	0.88	0.31	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)						
Class eg:X	1998524	1785500	712200	226176	57500	20000	100		
Class eg:y									
Total	1998524	1785500	712200	226176	57500	20000	100		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.5	27.25	10.87	3.45	0.88	0.31	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.5	27.25	10.87	3.45	0.88	0.31	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	1998524	1785500	712200	226176	57500	20000	100		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered ((XIII)						
No. (a)				1					

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1998524	1785500	712200	226176	57500	20000	100			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4800000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4800000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4800000
Class eg:y	
Total	4800000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	4800000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4800000						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akashbhai Bharatkumar Shah	Bharatkumar Nihalchand Shah	Darshankumar Ghanshyambhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEFA9772C	AEAPS0890Q	AAHFG4277A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	284000	240000	154000	678000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	284000	240000	154000	678000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.33	3.66	2.35	10.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	284000	240000	154000	678000
Class eg:y				
Total	284000	240000	154000	678000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.33	3.66	2.35	10.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.33	3.66	2.35	10.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	- ·	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	284000	240000	154000	678000

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Ot	ther (specif	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Market Maker	Market Maker
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Sugnesh H Shah Huf			Kratos Impex Limited		Beeline Broking Limited
PAN (II)		AARHS7206M			AAHCK2907Q		AAGCB0134P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	1	2	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	232000	190000	38000	346000	312000	92000	92000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	232000	190000	38000	346000	312000	92000	92000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	2.9	0.58	5.28	4.76	1.4	1.4
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	232000	190000	38000	346000	312000	92000	92000
Class eg:y							
Total	232000	190000	38000	346000	312000	92000	92000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.54	2.9	0.58	5.28	4.76	1.4	1.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	2.9	0.58	5.28	4.76	1.4	1.4

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	232000	190000	38000	346000	312000	92000	92000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	I					
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	708000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	708000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.8			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	708000			
Class eg:y				
Total	708000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.8			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.8			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	708000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence